DYNAMOS
automation for sliding gates
with leaves up to 1000 kg
Dynamos
2.
3.
READY FOR
6

Mains power supply (Vac 50 Hz) 230 230 230 230
Motor supply (Vac 50 Hz / Vdc) 24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc 230 Vac
Maximum power draw (W) 250 375 400 400
Speed (m/s) 0,34 0,34 0,25 0,17
Force max (N) 400 600 850 850
Working cycle (%) 90 90 80 30
Protection level (IP) 44 44 44 44
Operating temperature (°C) -20 ÷ +55 -20 ÷ +55 -20 ÷ +55 -20 ÷ +55
Weight (kg) 9 11 11 12
Operator dimensions (mm) 325x185x274 h 325x185x274 h 325x185x274 h 325x185x274 h
Also available in 110 V / 60 Hz version
TECHNICAL DATA
DYNAMOS TABSTYLO 4K VIKY 30IDEA
DYNAMOS
Model Motor Control unit Pinion  Radio receiver Fixing kit Gate max weight
DYNAMOSN24/400 24 Vdc STARG8 24 Z15 -M4  • • 400 kg
DYNAMOSF24/600 24 Vdc STARG8 24 Z15 -M4  • • 600 kg
DYNAMOS24/1000 24 Vdc STARG8 24 Z17 - M4 • • 1000 kg
DYNAMOS1000 230 Vac STARG8 AC Z17 - M4  • • 1000 kg
DYNAMOS TWIN
DYNAMOS KIT
Model Code Motor Control unit Motor with control unit
STARG8
Motor without
control unit Gate max weight
DY TWIN 24/600 30S076 DYNAMOSF24/600 STARG8 24 • • 600 kg
Model Code Motor STYLO
4K IDEA VIKY 30 TAB Gate max
weight
DYKIT24/400 30S047 DYNAMOSN24/400 • (2) • • • 400 kg
DYKIT24/400VL 30S055 DYNAMOSN24/400 • (2) 400 kg
DYKIT24/600R01 30S069 DYNAMOSF24/600 • (2) • • • 600 kg
DYKIT24/600VL 30S039 DYNAMOSF24/600 • (2) 600 kg
DYKIT230/1000 30S028 DYNAMOS1000 • (2) • • • 1000 kg
DYKIT230/1000VL 30S009 DYNAMOS1000 • (2) 1000 kg
DYKIT24/1000R01 30S070 DYNAMOS24/1000 • (2) • • • 1000 kg
DYKIT24/1000VL 30S071 DYNAMOS24/1000 • (2) 1000 kg
ACCESSORIES
KINGKONNECT -
COD. 161234
WiFi module to manage